

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 97 of 2022

Smt. Durga Sharma **Versus** Rajkumar



2026:CGHC:21768

28.06.2022

None for the appellant.

Mr. Vimlesh Bajpai, Government Advocate for the State.

Four weeks time is granted to the appellant to remove default.

List thereafter.

Sd/-

(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
JUDGE