



2026:CGHC:21768

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

First Appeal No. 97 of 2022

Smt. Durga Sharma Vs. Rajkumar

22/09/2022	<p>List this Appeal on 9.11.2022 in List-1.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p> <p>sharad</p>